g ® CITY OF BURNET, TX
Exhibit A ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
1001 Buchanan Dr. Ste. 4
Burnet, TX 78611
512-527-3526

CHANGE ORDER
For Project: BURNET 2023) STREET REHAB OVERLAY
Date of Issuance: 10/11/2024 Change Order No: 2
Contractor: Texas Materials Group, Inc. PID: CIPTR-2023)J

Project Engineer: ERIC BELAJ

Explanation:
This change order is due to the following:

Revised quanties for removal of a portion of 5th St. and added striping quantities on Delaware Springs Blvd.

Description of Work: Cost Additional Time

McNeil Area Paving S 104,810.00 (7) Days

(0) Days

(0) Days

(0) Days

(0) Days

(0) Days

)
)
)
(0) Days
)
)
)
)

(0) Days

Please Refer to Attached Backup Documents:

Cost and Time Change Summary Cost Construction Time
Original Contract: S 800,088.20 60 Days
Previous Change Order(s): S (410.00) 7 Days
Contract Prior to this CO: S 799,678.20 67 Days
Net Increase from this CO: S 104,810.00 7 Days
Revised Contract Total: S 904,488.20 74 Days
NTP Start Date: 8/19/2024 Duration: 60
Original Substantial Completion Date: 10/18/24 Revised Substantial Completion Date:  11/1/24
Original Final Completion Date: 11/2/24 Revised Final Completion Date: 11/16/24
RECOMMENDED BY:
ERIC BELAJ 10/11/2024
Project Engineer Signature Project Engineer Name Signature Date
Texas Materials Group, Inc. 10/11/2024
Contractor Signature* Contractor Name Signature Date
ACCEPTED BY:
David Vaughn (City of Burnet) 10/11/2024
Owner Signature Owner Name Signature Date

*By Signing this change order the Contractor accepts the changes herein and agrees to perform the change(s) for the price and time indicated. The
prices include all costs to perform the work.

No work shall be done until this change order is executed. No payment to the Contractor (or Consultant) shall be made for work included in this Change
Order until Contractor's pay estimate is updated.

In case of conflict between construction documents and this change order, this change order shall govern.

Upon execution of this Change Order by all parties, the identified time and cost changes herein are made part of the contract documents.



Field Change Supporting Docs
CONSTRUCTION AFFECTED BID TABULATION ITEMS

NO.  [ITEM | unit | auantity | uniTerice | ToTaLcost
Section: McNeil Area(C24)
5A_ [MILL PROOF ROLL, AND OVERLAY (2" DEPTH)(COMPACT IN PLACE) sy 2,008 [$ 1750 $  35,140.00
12A_ [MCNEIL TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY) sy 952 $ 1400 s 13328.00
128 [ELM ST TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY) sy 1330  [$ 1400 s 18,620.00
12C__ [WILLOW ST TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY) sy 1323 [$ 1400 s 18522.00
12D [CACTUS ST TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY) sy 1320 [$ 1400 $  18,480.00
32A  [SOLID WHITE 24" x 14' THERMOPLASTIC MARKER (STOP BAR) EA 4 $ 180.00 [ $ 720.00
Section: N/A

TOTAL SECTION CHANGE $  104,810.00




	Burnet CO
	Supporting Docs

